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ST720T
ST721T

True Fashion

4443 160 18642
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LEDs IK02
GLOW
WIRE

650 °C

Max.
40°C
Min.

-10°C
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220V
240V
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ST720T
ST721T

Hausing Lumen package     Driver Color     Pnom
    Type temperature [K] kg

ST720T

ST721T

      PW9-3000

      PW9-3000

PSU/PSD

PSD

LED-XNB

LED-XNB

1,9

2,2

19,2

17,6

IP20
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ON
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DALI ON DALI OFF

ST721T

DO NOT ROTATE MANUALLY!
MOVEMENT IS
CONTROLLED!
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I mains (A)

I nom.

Time (us)
Tref

max / 2

I max

Inrush current

DC MINIJOLLY DALI
BI

228800004141
PSD

Ipeak[A]

Tref[us]

MCB

B-16A type B

Xit 36W/m
0.3-1.05A

929001415106
PSU

Ipeak[A]

Tref[us]

MCB

B-16A type B

18.6

240

Max products [pcs]*Max products [pcs]*

34

5

50

50

Only with soft cloths!

The light source contained in these luminaires shall only be replaced by manufacturer or his service agent or a similar  qualified person!
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